## MEDDINAU

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	•
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
(Bosument Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



200280266962

15 DEC 21 PH 4: 36 ...
NOT NOTENCED TO ACKNOWLEDGE THE TOTAL THE T

IS DEC 21 ANIO 08

FILED

DEC 2 2 2015 S. YOUNG CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195	
REFERENCE : 921365 4324340	
AUTHORIZATION Spelle Red	
COST LIMIT \$ 125.00	<b></b>
ORDER DATE : December 21, 2015	
ORDER TIME : 3:58 PM	
ORDER NO. : 921365-015	<u>≯</u> 8 <b>5</b>
CUSTOMER NO: 4324340	
FOREIGN FILINGS	ASSELLAND ASSELLAND
NAME: APS FLORIDA, LLC	90 : 31 in 1
XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: <u>LL</u> )	
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:	
CERTIFIED COPY  XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY  CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING	

CONTACT PERSON: Courtney Williams -- EXT# 62935

EXAMINER: \_\_

## **COVER LETTER**

1 3

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations							
SUBJI	APS FLORIDA, LLC							
		Name of	Limited Liability	Company			•	
	closed "Application by Foreign Limited ace, and check are submitted to register the							
Please	return all correspondence concerning this	s matter to the	following:					
	RANDY PERRY							
		N	Vame of Person	-			*	
	AMERICAN PRACTICE SU	JPPORT, LLC	c					
		F	irm/Company		,,,_,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		,	
	8529 SOUTHPARK CIRCLI	E, SUITE 270	)					
			Address					
	ORLANDO, FL 32819					国籍	ज	
	City/State and Zip Code							-T!
	rperry@cmglp.com					一题到	5	-
	E-mail addre	ess: (to be use	d for future annua	l report no	tification)		****	M
For fur	her information concerning this matter, p	olease call:					<b>₽</b>	<u> </u>
	RANDY PERRY		407 at (	351-70 )	980 x111	Pri	90	
	Name of Contact Pers	on	Area Code	Day	ytime Telephon	e Number		
	MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			Division Registrat Clifton E 2661 Exc	of Corporations on Section Section Suilding Secutive Center Cosee, FL 32301	•		
Enclose	d is a check for the following amount:  ■ \$125.00 Filing Fee □ \$130.00 F  Certificate o		☐ \$155.00 Filir Certified Copy		□ \$160.00 F of Status & C			te

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

APS FLORIDA, LLC		TEOF FLORIDA:				
(Name of Fo	reign Limited Liability	y Company; must include	"Limited Liability Compa	ny," "L.L.C.," or	·"LLC.")	
(If name unavailable, enter Liability Company," "L.L.C	alternate name adopted;" or "LLC.")	d for the purpose of transa	acting business in Florida.	The alternate nai	ne must include	*Limited
2. DELAWARE (Jurisdiction under the law		3	/FF1	ber, if applicable		
company is organized)	v or which foreign lift	ned hability	(FEI num	oer, ii applicaole	)	
4. DECEMBER 2, 2015						
. 8529 SOUTHPARK			ida, if prior to registration. 3. to determine penalty liab	) ility)		
<b>3.</b>						
ORLANDO, FL 3281		22			<u>≥</u> 60 <b>の</b>	
8529 SOUTHPARK O		eet Address of Principal C	Office)		智品	71
6. 8329 SOUTHPARK C	JRCLE, SUITE 27	<i>J</i>			- 阪駅 2	<u>-</u>
ORLANDO, FL 3281	9					ш
<del></del>		(Mailing Address)				
7. Name and street addre	ss of Florida registe	red agent: (P.O. Box ]	NOT acceptable)		유로 주	
Name:	TERRI SENKO		· ,		हिस ह	
Office Address:	8529 SOUTHPA	RK CIRCLE, SUITE 2	70			
	ORLANDO		, Florida	32819		
	<del> </del>	(City)	,,	(Zip code)	_	
Registered agent's acceptaving been named as redesignated in this applicate complywith the provise accept the obligations of	egistered agent and ation, I hereby acce <sub>l</sub> ions of all statutes r	pt the appointment as inveloped as inveloped as instanced agent.	registered agent and ag nd complete performan Row	ree to act in th	is capacity. If	urther agree
		(Registered agent	's signature)			
8. The name, title or cap	acity and address of	the person(s) who has/	have authority to manag	ge is/are:		
JOHN STEINBRUN, AU	JTHORIZED PERS	ON, 8529 SOUTHPAR	RK CIRCLE, ORLAND	O, FL		
9. Attached is a certificate	of existence, no mo	ore than 90 days old, du	ally authenticated by the	official having	custody of reco	rds in the
jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be s	of which it is organ ubmitted)	ized. (If the certificate i	is in a foreign language,			
		Signature of an author	orized person		-	
This document is executed submitted in a document to	I in accordance with	section 605,0203 (1) (	b), Florida Statutes. I an	n aware that any	y false informati	on

Typed or printed name of signee

JOHN STEINBRUN

## **Delaware**

Page 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "APS FLORIDA, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER

THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A

LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF

THE TWENTY-FIRST DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "APS FLORIDA, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE SECOND DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

15 DEC 21 MI 10: 08
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE TAGES

e at corp delaware gov/au

Authentication: 10661289

Date: 12-21-15

5895262 8300 SR# 20151469682

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml